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Becks Blue Alcohol Free - Information

Alcohol-free beer Beck's Blue is a light, crisp and refreshing non-alcoholic alternative to beer, with no
compromise on taste. And, at only 53 calories per bottle and fat-free, it makes the perfect light
refreshment. Golden in colour, Beck's Blue is a classic German-style pilsner lager with over 140 years of
heritage. Originally brewed in Germany according to the Reinheitsgebot, the German purity law of 1516,
with only 4 natural ingredients: barley, hops, yeast and water. Beck's Blue goes through the same
brewing process as traditional Beck's and contains the same four natural ingredients - barley, hops,
yeast and water. The only difference being that Beck's Blue undergoes de-alcoholisation, so it's alcohol
free. Being at the forefront of innovative thinking, Beck's is well known for supporting up and coming
talents within art, design, fashion and music. To find out more visit www.becks.com Learn more on
www.tapintoyourbeer.com

TFS Product Code: 014363
Suppliers Product Code:
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Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100m|
Energy (kcal) 14.00
é; Energy (kJ) 60.00
Protein (g) 0.30
Nuts Sulphur Dioxide Cereal Carb (9) 3.10
Of Which Sugars (g) 0.20
Fat (g) 0.00
Of Which Saturates
(9) 0.00
Fibre (g) 0.00
Salt (g) <0.01

Dietary Information

Key:

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
é%éhﬁ@ré@@ﬁ megy dlalde; YRERR always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Ingredients

Water, BARLEY MALT, Hops, Yeast
Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

No usage information For ""Best Before' Date: See Back Panel

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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